Financial Report 2018-2019

Religion and State Middle East Phase IV
Diyar Consortium

Grants Expenditures

Global Ministries $10,500 Regional Conferences

Church of Sweden $27,800 National Workshops

University of Edenburgh 0 Support Activities

Bread for the World $22,500 Media & publications

Total Grants $60,800 Project Coordination
- Accountant

Finance Manager
PR Coordinator
Overall

Audit & Bank fees
Evaluation
Reserve

Total Expenditures

$6,300
$5,500
$7,800
0
$8,300
$2,000
$2,700
$7,000
$2,700
$115
$9,100
0
$52,015



