## Financial Report 2018-2019

## Religion and State Middle East Phase IV Diyar Consortium

Grants		Expenditures	
Global Ministries	\$10,500	Regional Conferences	\$6,800
Church of Sweden	\$27,800	National Workshops	\$5,500
University of Edenburgh	0	Support Activities	\$7,800
Bread for the World	\$22,500	Media & publications	0
<b>Total Grants</b>	\$60,800	Project Coordination	\$8,300
_		Accountant	\$2,000
		Finance Manager	\$2,700
		PR Coordinator	\$7,000
		Overall	\$2,700
		Audit & Bank fees	\$115
		Evaluation	\$9,100
		Reserve	0
		<b>Total Expenditures</b>	\$52,015